Page 1
TX-801
High Stability
Temperature Compensated Crystal Oscillator
Features ApplicationsThe TX-801 TCXO provides fully compliant Stratum 3 levels of stability in a 5x3.2mm package. It is ideal for timing over IP
applications such as 1588 PTP and Synchronous Ethernet.
•	 Excellent Temperature Stability, Stratum 3 Compliant
•	 CMOS and Clipped Sinewave Output

The Microchip and Vectron names and logos are registered trademarks of Microchip Technology Incorporated in the U.S.A. and
other countries.
Ordering Information
TX - 801   0 - E A J - 107  0 - 10M0000000
Product Family
TX: TCXO
Package
SMD G320
Height
0: 1.7mm
Supply Voltage
D: 5V
E: 3.3V
G: 2.8V
Frequency
Frequency Control
0: No Tuning
1: EFC: ±5.0 to 10ppm
RF Output Code
A: HCMOS
F: Clipped Sinewave
Temperature Range
W: -10°C to +70°C
E:   -40°C to +85°C
Stability Code
107: ±100ppb
207: ±200ppb
287: ±280ppb
106: ±1.0ppm
Notes:
1.	 Contact factory for improved stabilities or additional product options.  Not all options and codes are available at all frequencies.
2.	 Unless otherwise stated all values are valid after warm-up time and refer to typical conditions for supply voltage, frequency control voltage, load,
          temperature (25°C).
3.	 Phase noise with optional Phase noise Filter Capacitor. Phase noise degrades with increasing output frequency.
4.	 Subject to technical modification.
5.	 Contact factory for availability.